MONTEALVAR

MONTEALVAR

TORNEO GOLF ENTRE AMIGOS 17.09.2023

Fecha Listado: 17/09/2023
Hora Listado: 15:42:43

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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RAMOS ZAPATERO, DAVID
PICON CAMPOS, RAFAEL
LLISO ARANGUREN, JORGE
MAROTO MORENO, SERGIO
IZQUIERDO ALVAREZ, RAFAEL
SANCHO SEGURA, ALFONSO
DE VEGA BARIEGO, ALVARO
MUNTANOLA PROSPER, DAVID
PUCHE MARTINEZ, JUAN
CABANAS FARINAS, JULIO
GARCIA GARCIA, ALFONSO
SAMARANCH BIGELLI, MATEO
CORTINA AEDO, ANGEL

DE ONATE FIGUEROA, BELTRAN

CLUB

LAS REJAS
FEDERACION MADR
RSHECC

OLI HINOJOSA

OLI HINOJOSA

RCG LAS PALMAS
LAS REJAS
RSHECC
FEDERACION MADR

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

6,2
5,9
5,1
29
10,5
10,7
9,4
10,0
20,1

CLUB SOMOSAGUAS 154

GOLF PARK
SOMONTESMOON
JARAMA RACE
VILLA DE MADRID

MUNOZ-DELGADO PEREZ, JOSEM MILITAR DEHESA
MORENO PEREZ, VICTOR MANUEL PAL NEGRALEJO
MUNTANOLA ESTEFANELL,ALEJAN FEDERACION MADR
VALDECANTOS COSCOLLANO, CAR LA RESERVA

DE SAN ROMAN DE SIMON, FERN

SOMONTESMOON

SANCHEZ-CERVERA GARCIA, EDU RSHECC

RUANO MENDOZA, PEDRO
GONZALO GARCIA, MIGUEL ANGE
RUANO MENDOZA, OSCAR
JUNCO MORAN, RAMON

MARTIN GARCIA, ANGEL

SANTOS SENOR, FEDERICO JAVI
PEREZ-CUVIT PEREZ, LEANDRO
PAZ-ARES ALDANONDO, ANDRES
LOREN DIEZ, RAFAEL

PEREZ CRESPO, SALVADOR

ALHAURIN
FEDERACION MADR
ALHAURIN

VILLA DE MADRID
CAMPO DE TIRO
ALOHA

C.T.G.

FEDERACION GALL
C.T.G.

C.T.G.

GUIJARRO ZAMARRENO, FERNAND LOS BERROCALES

HONRADO SAN MARTIN, PABLO
POU DE LOS MOZOS, JAVIER
SANCHO SEGURA, ALVARO
ARIAS FERIA, PEDRO

MARINA SANCHEZ, DANIEL
MENENDEZ VALDAZO, BEATRIZ
SANZ MARTIN, GONZALO
MITROTTI VENTURA, YASHA
ARJONA ANTOLIN, MARIA LUISA
CALDERON FIGUEROA, LUIS
GUTIERREZ ROMERO, JUAN ALBE
SANTOS MARTIN, JUAN MANUEL
RANCHAL GARCIA, JUAN

PEREZ RUBIO, IGNACIO
ARCOCHA LEICEAGA, JUAN
ARCOCHA DE LA CUESTA, DANIE
ARCOCHA DE LA CUESTA, GABRI

PAL NEGRALEJO
FEDERACION GALL
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
C.T.G.

FEDERACION MADR
VILLA DE MADRID
GOLF PARK
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
ORENSEGOLF MAD
LAS REJAS

OLI HINOJOSA
FEDERACION MADR
LA DEHESA

LA HERRERIA
MONTECASTILLO

19,0
20,1
12,1
14,8
10,8
11,4
13,8
13,9
25,7
20,2
18,3
16,7
27,8
24,3
20,8
18,9
23,7
21,3
18,9
15,6
26,5
19,5
25,1
17,5
27,2
21,6
26,5
26,5
24,9
25,6
36,2
36,0
26,9
28,0
26,7
4,6

0,9

17,8
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FECHA: 17/09/2023 CODIGO: 883423485
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